

Pine Tree Potters' Guild

15145 Yonge Street, Aurora, Ontario (905) 727-1278



Kids Clay Camp Summer 2024 July 29 to August 2, 9am to 12noon

Registration Form

Filled forms cannot be saved from most browsers. To edit this form, please download the form and fill it in using the Adobe Acrobat Reader available as a free download at: https://get.adobe.com/reader/

Please read and complete both pages of the registration form, and then e-mail to: classes@pinetreepotters.ca
Please do not provide payment until you have received confirmation that space is available.
Payment is due at the time of registration.

Student name:				
Age	e:	(Minimum age is 7, proof of age required)		
Par	rent name(s):			
E-n	nail address:			
Home phone:		Cell #1:	Cell #2:	
	Session Stude	nt is registering for		Cost per student
0	Kids clay cam	p: July 29 – Aug 2, 9pm - 12pm		\$295.00
		lass fees are non-refundable . No times ceptions may be made at the discretion		•
		of class times you are registering for a e class start or after class end.	ınd try to be prompt, as	we cannot provide
	· •	nber, and relationship to student of pers if another person will be picking up t	• • • •	picking up the student (Please
	ergency Inforn	nation et(s) during class time (name and phon	e number):	

Parents of children with severe nut allergies: please be aware that we cannot guarantee that the pottery facility is completely free of any nut contamination.

Although dust is kept to a minimum with proper studio practices, a student who is prone to asthma may react
to the dust. If your child has any such medical problems, or has any other medical problems that we should be
aware of (such as allergies, etc.) please indicate:

By registering for this class you understand that there are risks associated with the pottery process. You further agree that you, your heirs and successors will hold harmless Pine Tree Potters' Guild for any and all injuries you might sustain, howsoever caused.

I hereby give permission to have staff arrange for any emergency medical care including transportation if necessary. Attempts will be made to contact parent/guardian first. The participant is responsible for his/her own medical coverage.

By reading and completing this registration form and sending payment you have agreed to the terms outlined in this registration form.

0	My child is a returning clay camp participant at the Pine Tree Potters' Guild
0	From the Pine Tree Potters' Guild website
0	From the Aurora Cultural Centre website
0	From a Guild member
0	From the sign in the library/ studio window
0	From social media (Facebook or Instagram)
0	Other (please specify):

Would you like to receive e-mails regarding events at the Pine Tree Potters' Guild, including sales, adult classes, and summer camps?

O **YES** (please ensure your email address is provided above)

Please tell us how you heard about Clay Camp at Pine Tree Potters' Guild:

O NO

Thanks! We look forward to seeing you!